Home > Product Details
SUS1R5
Model
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Wattage
[W]
DC
Output
[V/A]
SUS1R5053R3 DC 4.5 - 9 1.32 3.3V
0.4A
SUS1R50505 DC 4.5 - 9 1.5 5V
0.3A
SUS1R50512 DC 4.5 - 9 1.56 12V
0.13A
SUS1R50515 DC 4.5 - 9 1.5 15V
0.1A
SUS1R5123R3 DC 9 - 18 1.32 3.3V
0.4A
SUS1R51205 DC 9 - 18 1.5 5V
0.3A
SUS1R51212 DC 9 - 18 1.56 12V
0.13A
SUS1R51215 DC 9 - 18 1.5 15V
0.1A
SUS1R524R3 DC 18 - 36 1.32 3.3V
0.4A
SUS1R52405 DC 18 - 36 1.5 5V
0.3A
SUS1R52412 DC 18 - 36 1.56 12V
0.13A
SUS1R52415 DC 18 - 36 1.5 15V
0.1A
SUS1R5483R3 DC 36 - 76 1.32 3.3V
0.4A
SUS1R54805 DC 36 - 76 1.5 5V
0.3A
SUS1R54812 DC 36 - 76 1.56 12V
0.13A
SUS1R54815 DC 36 - 76 1.5 15V
0.1A
Features
High reliability : not built-in aluminum and tantalum electrolytic
capacitor